Page 1/4
Pressure
High-Temperature Pressure Sensor
for Engine Measuring Technology
60
52
C
_0

Reinforced diaphragm U20
Additional damping U40
Ordering Key
  Type 6052C
Ordering Examples: Type 6052C...
Version with 1 m braided cable Type 6052C31
Version with PiezoSmart® and 1 m Type 6052CS71
   Viton® cable
Version with PiezoSmart® and 1 m Type 6052CS71U20
   Viton® cable, and reinforced diaphragm
Version with PiezoSmart®, braided cable Type 6052CS39U40
   L = 3 m and additional damping L = 3 m
Viton® is a registered Trademark of DuPont Performance Elas-
tomers.
For PiezoSmart® specifications please refer to the PiezoSmart